
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: CPTSC20/15 Closing date and time: 12/06/2015 at 11H00 

Select from list description: 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE PROVISION OF 
CONTRACT CLEANING SERVICES AT PREMISES OCCUPIED BY THE 
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE FOR THE PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS - AREA 
17 

Reference no: CPTSC20/15   

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room 941 at CUSTOMS HOUSE on 12/06/2015 at 11H00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  dd/mm/yyyy 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  Fax Number: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1. BELTON PARK TRADING 163 (PTY) PLT 084 679 9633 086 577 1449 R NO OFFER             

2. VALELA TOURS CC 079 558 9390       R  728 408.00  3 08 

3. MTI T/A LUMKA CLEANING SERVICES 
073 807 5773 

086 274 6997 
R 54 029.00 
/month 

BBBEE Certificate 
not attached 

00 

4. HORNES PROJECTS AND ENTERPRISES 082 543 2281 086 746 4205 R 2 782 362.72 1 10 

5. SC POWER LINES (PTY) LTD 021 856 0452 021 856 0452 R 1 605 488.43 3 08 

6. WORLD FOCUS 404 CC 021 886 9938       R 1 243 461.52 3 08 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

7. TOP N NOS 021 705 6240 086 248 7709 R 2 012 318.78 3 08 

8. CL CARELSE T/A  TAKE CARE ENTERPRISES 044 878 2869 086 618 7673 R 2 821 206.16 3 08 

9. KANYISA CLEANING PROJECTS CC 021 391 1482 086 517 2361 R 1 536 131.21 1 10 

10. PRONTO KLEEN CLEANING SERVICES 
021 703 4610 

021 703 8260 R 1 053 495.20 
BBBEE Certificate 
expired 

00 

11. 
METROX ENTERPRISE AND CLEANING 
SERVICES 

021 361 7876 
086 565 5970 R 1 982 737.02 

Copy not certified 00 

12. ZARA CLEANING SERVICES 086 100 0044 021 703 1032 R 1 138 679.52 1 10 

13. 
SIZWELOLUNTU CLEANING SERVICES PTY 
LTD 

072 598 1881 
086 459 3821 R  728 408.00 

Copy of the copy 
attached 

00 

14. MOKOTEDI CLEANING SERVICES 083 986 9427 086 681 9160 R 1 887 075.60 Not attached 00 

15. V & P CONSTRUCTION 082 717 2937       R 1 346 700.00 Not attached 00 

16. ZEE'S CLEANING SERVICES 076 968 8833       R 2 672 401.64 1 10 

17. AGATE AND BERYL TRADING CC 073 899 8806 086 246 3881 R 1 137 268.80 1 10 

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

1. 
BELTON PARK TRADING 
163 (PTY) PLT 

O No offer indicated. 

15. V & P CONSTRUCTION O Not original Tax Clearance Certificate, copy attached. 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

N. Mngomezulu  15/06/2015 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

 
6. Supervisor: 
 

             

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


